
Dormagen

Grevenbroich

Neuss

Rommerskirchen

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Düsseldorf

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Mönchengladbach

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Solingen

Kreis
Mettmann

Rhein-Kreis
Neuss

Kreis
Viersen

Kreisfreie
Stadt
Köln

Kreisfreie
Stadt

Leverkusen

Kreis
Düren

Rhein-Erft-Kreis

Kreis
Heinsberg

89

90

91 95

101

103
104

106

107

108

109

110

111

© Statistisches Bundesamt Wiesbaden
Geoinformationen 
© Geobasis-DE / BKG (2012)Gebietsstand der Verwaltungsgrenzen: 31.12.2012

Wahlkreis 108
Neuss I

Wahlkreis
Wahlkreisgrenze
Wahlkreisgrenze 
(auch Kreisgrenze)

Wahlkreisnummer300
GemeindenameName

Gemeindegrenze


